Front and horn‑loaded 12" and 15" loudspeakers |
Dual 15" subwoofers
EVF‑12 G2 | EVF‑15 G2 | EVH G2 | EVF‑215S G2
en User manual
Front and horn-loaded 12" and 15" loudspeakers |
Dual 15" subwoofers Table of contents | en 3
Electro-Voice Dynacord LLC User manual 2026-05 | 01 |
Table of contents

Copyright and disclaimer
All rights reserved. All content including specifications, data, and illustrations in this manual are
subject to change without prior notice.
1.5 Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)
!
Warning!
Use safety glasses, a safety helmet, safety boots, and safety gloves at all times during installation.
Failure to do so can result in injury or death.
6 en | Short information Front and horn-loaded 12" and 15" loudspeakers |
Dual 15" subwoofers
2026-05 | 01 | User manual Electro-Voice Dynacord LLC
2 Short information
2.1 Applicable products
This document is applicable to these products:
EVF G2 12
60° x 40° – EVF-12/64-B G2 Front load 12" 60x40 indoor bl
– EVF-12/64-W G2 Front load 12" 60x40 indoor wh
– EVF-12/64-BFW G2 Front load 12" 60x40 outdoor bl
– EVF-12/64-WFW G2 Front load 12" 60x40 outdoor wh
60° x 60° – EVF-12/66-B G2 Front load 12" 60x60 indoor bl
– EVF-12/66-W G2 Front load 12" 60x60 indoor wh
– EVF-12/66-BFW G2 Front load 12" 60x60 outdoor bl
– EVF-12/66-WFW G2 Front load 12" 60x60 outdoor wh
90° x 50° – EVF-12/95-B G2 Front load 12" 90x50 indoor bl
– EVF-12/95-W G2 Front load 12" 90x50 indoor wh
– EVF-12/95-BFW G2 Front load 12" 90x50 outdoor bl
– EVF-12/95-WFW G2 Front load 12" 90x50 outdoor wh
90° x 90° – EVF-12/99-B G2 Front load 12" 90x90 indoor bl
– EVF-12/99-W G2 Front load 12" 90x90 indoor wh
– EVF-12/99-BFW G2 Front load 12" 90x90 outdoor bl
– EVF-12/99-WFW G2 Front load 12" 90x90 outdoor wh
120° x 60° – EVF-12/126-B G2 Front load 12" 120x60 indoor bl
– EVF-12/126-W G2 Front load 12" 120x60 indoor wh
– EVF-12/126-BFW G2 Front load 12" 120x60 outdoor bl
– EVF-12/126-WFW G2 Front load 12" 120x60 outdoor wh
EVF G2 15
60° x 40° – EVF-15/64-B G2 Front load 15" 60x40 indoor bl
– EVF-15/64-W G2 Front load 15" 60x40 indoor wh
– EVF-15/64-BFW G2 Front load 15" 60x40 outdoor bl
– EVF-15/64-WFW G2 Front load 15" 60x40 outdoor wh
60° x 60° – EVF-15/66-B G2 Front load 15" 60x60 indoor bl
– EVF-15/66-W G2 Front load 15" 60x60 indoor wh
– EVF-15/66-BFW G2 Front load 15" 60x60 outdoor bl
– EVF-15/66-WFW G2 Front load 15" 60x60 outdoor wh
90° x 50° – EVF-15/95-B G2 Front load 15" 90x50 indoorbl
– EVF-15/95-W G2 Front load 15" 90x50 indoor wh
– EVF-15/95-BFW G2 Front load 15" 90x50 outdoor bl
– EVF-15/95-WFW G2 Front load 15" 90x50 outdoor wh
90° x 90° – EVF-15/99-B G2 Front load 15" 90x90 indoor bl
– EVF-15/99-W G2 Front load 15" 90x90 indoor wh
Front and horn-loaded 12" and 15" loudspeakers |
Dual 15" subwoofers Short information | en 7
Electro-Voice Dynacord LLC User manual 2026-05 | 01 |
– EVF-15/99-BFW G2 Front load 15" 90x90 outdoor bl
– EVF-15/99-WFW G2 Front load 15" 90x90 outdoor wh
EVH G2
40° x 30° – EVH-15/43-B G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 indoor bl
– EVH-15/43-W G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 indoor wh
– EVH-15/43-BFW G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 outdoor bl